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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОНЧАРОВ Павел СВЕ  0  2  1  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
РЯЗАНОВ Александр КРЯ V5 V5  1  3 V5  0 0.500 -2 19 5
АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирья БАШ V5  4  4 V5 V5  2 0.500 2 25 4
ЗАУШИЦЫН Артем СВЕ V5 V5 V5  1 V5  0 0.667 2 21 3
ДЕРИЙ Евгений КРЯ V5 V5  4 V5 V5  2 0.667 11 26 2
ШЛИССЕР Кирилл БАШ V5  2  2  3  0  4 0.167 -9 16 6
ВЕШКУРЦЕВ Алексей ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 30 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРИХ Илья КРЯ  0  4 V5 V5  2 V5 0.500 -2 21 4
ПАНКРАТОВ Никита СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V3 1.000 19 27 1
МАСАГУТОВ Раян БАШ V5  1  4  3  1  1 0.167 -12 15 6
ФАЛЕЛЮХИН Виталий КРЯ  1  2 V5 V5  4  3 0.333 -7 20 5
ТЕБЕНЬКОВ Алексей СВЕ  3  1 V4  3  0  2 0.167 -14 13 7
САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ V5  2 V4 V5 V5  0 0.667 4 21 3
КОНОНОВ Владислав ТЮМ  4  2 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.667 12 26 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 27 30 1
МАМЫКИН Павел СВЕ  1 V5  1  2  3 V5 0.333 -6 17 5
МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ  0  2  3  1  1 V5 0.167 -13 12 6
АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 11 26 2
ГЕНЕРАЛОВ Лев БАШ  0 V5 V5  4 V4 V5 0.667 8 23 3
ПОКАЗАНЬЕВ Никита ТЮМ  1 V5 V5  2  2 V5 0.500 1 20 4
ГУТРИН Дмитрий КРЯ  0  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -28 2 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕВЯТИЛОВ Владислав СВЕ  0 V5 V5  4  0  0 0.333 -5 14 5
БЕЛКИН Илья СВЕ V1 V5 V5  1  2  0 0.500 -3 14 4
БОЧКАРЕВ Евгений СВЕ  3  2 V5  1  1  0 0.167 -13 12 6
МАТВЕЕВ Арсений БАШ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
САЛИХОВ Ильшат БАШ V5 V5 V5 V5  3  1 0.667 8 24 3
ХУБЕЖОВ Олег КРЯ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  2 0.833 16 27 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 27 30 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ V5 V5  1  2  2 V5 0.500 0 20 3
ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ  1 V5 V5  0  0  1 0.333 -7 12 6
ШАЙДУРОВ Никита СВЕ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ V5  1 V5  0 V5  2 0.500 -2 18 5
РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 26 30 1
ТОЛСТЫХ Владимир КРЯ V5 V3 V5  4  0  0 0.500 0 17 4
САВЕЛЬЕВ Макар ТЮМ  4 V5 V5 V5  2 V5 0.667 13 26 2
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЛЯХЕР Михаил СВЕ V5  1  2  2  2  0 0.167 -17 12 6
КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ  4  2  2  1  1  3 0.000 -17 13 7
КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 24 30 1
МАСАГУТОВ Арсен БАШ V5 V5  1 V5 V5 V5 0.833 12 26 2
СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ V5 V5  1  1  2  3 0.333 -5 17 5
ВОРОНИН Данила ТЮМ V5 V5  1  2 V4 V5 0.667 6 22 3
КЛИМОВ Никита КРЯ V5 V5  0  2 V5  1 0.500 -3 18 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОЛИНОВ Евгений СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5  2  0 0.667 7 22 2
ГРИЦЕНКО Сергей СВЕ  1 V5  2  4  3  1 0.167 -9 16 6
ЖИДКИХ Александр СВЕ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
ДЕНИСОВ Александр БАШ  1 V5 V5 V5 V5  0 0.667 6 21 3
ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ  3 V5 V5  0 V5  1 0.500 -1 19 5
ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ V5 V5 V5  3  1  1 0.500 0 20 4
ЕРШОВ Дмитрий КРЯ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 27 30 1

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРОСВИРИН Иван СВЕ V5  2  3  3  1  2 0.167 -9 16 6
ПЛАТОНОВ Василий СВЕ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 20 30 1
ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ V5 V5  0  2  1  4 0.333 -6 17 5
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ V5 V5  2 V5 V5  3 0.667 6 25 4
БОЛОГОВ Александр ТЮМ V5 V5  3 V5  4 V5 0.667 12 27 2
АНОШИН Александр КРЯ V5 V5  3 V5 V5  3 0.667 7 26 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕРШОВ Дмитрий КРЯ 1.000 27 30 квалифицирован
1 КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ 1.000 27 30 квалифицирован
1 МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ 1.000 27 30 квалифицирован
4 РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
5 КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
6 ВЕШКУРЦЕВ Алексей ТЮМ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
7 КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
8 ПАНКРАТОВ Никита СВЕ 1.000 19 27 квалифицирован
9 ХУБЕЖОВ Олег КРЯ 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован

10 МАСАГУТОВ Арсен БАШ 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован
11 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
12 САВЕЛЬЕВ Макар ТЮМ 0.667 13 26 квалифицирован
13 БОЛОГОВ Александр ТЮМ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
14 КОНОНОВ Владислав ТЮМ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован
15 ДЕРИЙ Евгений КРЯ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
16 САЛИХОВ Ильшат БАШ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
17 ГЕНЕРАЛОВ Лев БАШ 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
18 АНОШИН Александр КРЯ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
19 ДОЛИНОВ Евгений СВЕ 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
20 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
21 ВОРОНИН Данила ТЮМ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
22 ДЕНИСОВ Александр БАШ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
23 САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
24 ЗАУШИЦЫН Артем СВЕ 0.667 2 21 квалифицирован
25 АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
26 ПОКАЗАНЬЕВ Никита ТЮМ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
27 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
27 ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
29 ТОЛСТЫХ Владимир КРЯ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
30 ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
31 КАРИХ Илья КРЯ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
32 РЯЗАНОВ Александр КРЯ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
33 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
34 КЛИМОВ Никита КРЯ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
35 БЕЛКИН Илья СВЕ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
36 СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
37 ДЕВЯТИЛОВ Владислав СВЕ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
38 МАМЫКИН Павел СВЕ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован
38 ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован
40 ФАЛЕЛЮХИН Виталий КРЯ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован
41 ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
42 ГРИЦЕНКО Сергей СВЕ 0.167 -9 16 квалифицирован
42 ПРОСВИРИН Иван СВЕ 0.167 -9 16 квалифицирован
42 ШЛИССЕР Кирилл БАШ 0.167 -9 16 квалифицирован
45 МАСАГУТОВ Раян БАШ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
46 БОЧКАРЕВ Евгений СВЕ 0.167 -13 12 выбывший
46 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.167 -13 12 выбывший
48 ТЕБЕНЬКОВ Алексей СВЕ 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
49 БЛЯХЕР Михаил СВЕ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
50 КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
51 ГОНЧАРОВ Павел СВЕ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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52 ГУТРИН Дмитрий КРЯ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
53 ЖИДКИХ Александр СВЕ 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
53 МАТВЕЕВ Арсений БАШ 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
53 ПЛАТОНОВ Василий СВЕ 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
53 ШАЙДУРОВ Никита СВЕ 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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